
Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE 31 JULY 1992 763

Date of.LXOUW \JM.

receipt ex-
issue

29/07/92
»»
»
«t
>»

30/07/92
»»

20/07/92

»>

23/07/92

»»

i>

24/07/92

27/07/92

»

29/07/92

»»

>j

30/07/92

27/07/92
»»

28/07/92
»»

30/07/92

Company
Number

NI.26774
NI.26759
NI.26776
NI.26771
NI.26775
NI.26777
NI.26778

NI.24946

NI.24209

NI.26418

NL26725

NI.22122

NI.26695

NI.26386

NI.21679

NI.17521

NI.14977

NI.26228

NI.26655

NI.02942
NI.12030
NI.06615
NI.13840
NI.11389

Name of Company

Camifer Limited
Le Club Fiancais (N.Ire) Limited
Margemeli Limited
Mile End Enterprises Limited
Queensfort Court Management Limited
C.A.B. Aviation
Rose (Northern Ireland) Limited

Change of Name

Flowsave International (N.I.) Lid. formerly
Aquasave Hygiene Limited
Rogers and Smyth uPVC Systems Lunited formerly
Rogers and Smyth uPVC Limited
Belleeks Quality Homes Limited /orm^r/y
Cullinkey Limited
H.R. Denne Limited formerly
Moyne Shelf Company (No. 43) Limited
McGeary Mushroom Compost Limited formerly
McGeary Compost Limited
Associated Food Technology (E.G.) Limited formerly
Mokolo Limited
PC Systems (NI) Linutedformerly
Smoky Limited
Straightforward Him and Television Productions
Litruxedjbrmerfy FFP Limited
Cedilla Enterprises Limited formerly
Discount Window Systems (NI) United
Karad Limited/orm^r/y
Ulster Wool and Farm Supplies Limited
Ulster Wool and Farm Supplies Limited formerly
Karad Limited
Graceland Print & Design Limited ybrm^rfy
Jimo Limited

Companies Winding-up. Copy of
Winding-up Order. Notice of
Final Winding-up Meeting

Campbell Brown & Company (Belfast) Limited
J.S. Hamilton Engineering Limited
Norcliff Services
Tucon Holidays Limited
James Gardiner & Co. (Building Contractors) Limited

Document

A
A
A
A
A
A
A

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

H
H
H
H
H


