Supplement to The Belfast Gazette 31 July 1992

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
29/07/92	NI.26774	Carnifer Limited	A
"	NI.26759	Le Club Francais (N.Ire) Limited	A
37	NI.26776	Margemeli Limited	A
	NI.26771	Mile End Enterprises Limited	A
"	NI.26775	Queensfort Court Management Limited	A
30/07/92	NI.26777	C.A.B. Aviation	A
**	NI.26778	Rose (Northern Ireland) Limited	A
		Change of Name	
20/07/92	NI.24946	Flowsave International (N.I.) Ltd. formerly Aquasave Hygiene Limited	s
,,	NI.24209	Rogers and Smyth uPVC Systems Limited formerly	
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Rogers and Smyth uPVC Limited	S
23/07/92	NI.26418	Belleeks Quality Homes Limited formerly	
		Cullinkey Limited	S
**	NI.26725	H.R. Denne Limited formerly	
	NT 00100	Moyne Shelf Company (No. 43) Limited	S
"	NI.22122	McGeary Mushroom Compost Limited formerly McGeary Compost Limited	s
24/07/92	NI.26695	Associated Food Technology (E.C.) Limited formerly	5
	11,20075	Mokolo Limited	S
27/07/92	NI.26386	PC Systems (NI) Limited formerly	
		Smoky Limited	S
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	NI.21679	Straightforward Film and Television Productions	
		Limited formerly FFP Limited	S
29/07/92	NI.17521	Cedilla Enterprises Limited formerly	
[]	NI.14977	Discount Window Systems (NI) Lmited Karad Limited formerly	S
39	141.14977	Ulster Wool and Farm Supplies Limited	S
,,	NI.26228	Ulster Wool and Farm Supplies Limited formerly	Ū
"		Karad Limited	S
30/07/92	NI.26655	Graceland Print & Design Limited formerly	
		Jimo Limited	S
		Companies Winding-up. Copy of	
		Winding-up Order. Notice of	
ļ		Final Winding-up Meeting	
27/07/92	NI.02942	Comphell Brown & Component (Delfast) I inited	
21101192	NI.02942 NI.12030	Campbell Brown & Company (Belfast) Limited J.S. Hamilton Engineering Limited	H H
,, 28/07/92	NI.06615	Norcliff Services	Н
	NI.13840	Tucon Holidays Limited	H
30/07/92	NI.11389	James Gardiner & Co. (Building Contractors) Limited	н